BA/B.Sc/B.Com Exam schedule

Date Day Time Paper code SEM | H/G Subject
10am-12pm All Sub (With Practical)
10am-1pm CG5 3rd | H All Sub (Without
Practical)
08-03-2021 Monday
2pm-4pm All Sub (With Practical)
2pm-5pm cci1 5th | H All Sub (Without
Practical)
10am-12pm All Sub (With Practical)
10am-1pm Cco 3rd | H All Sub (Without
Practical)
09-03-2021 Tuesday
2pm-4pm All Sub (With Practical)
2pm-5pm Cc12 5th | H All Sub (Without
Practical)
10am-12pm All Sub (With Practical)
10am-1pm cc7 3rd | H All Sub (Without
Practical
10.3.2021 Wednesday ractical)
2pm-4pm All Sub (With Practical)
2pm-5pm DSE-A/DSE1A 5th | H+G All Sub (Without
Practical)
CC5.1Cg 5th G(B.Com)
12-03-2021 | Friday 2pm-3pm SEC.3.1Chg 3rd | H+G(B.Com)
2pm-4pm All Sub (With Practical)
2pm-5pm DSE-B/DSE 2A Sth | H+G All Sub (Without
Practical)
DSE5.1 5th | G(B.Com)
13-03-2021 | Saturday 2pm-4pm GE3.1Chg 3rd | H+G(B.Com)
All Sub (With Practical)
2pm-5pm DSE 3A 5th | G (B.Sc) All Sub (Without
Practical)
10am-12pm | DSE5.1(Modulel) 5th | H(B.Com)
10am-1pm LCC-1(1) 3rd | G(BA) All sub
14-03-2021 | Sunday 2pm-5pm CC3.1Ch 3rd | H(B.Com)
CC3.1Cg 3rd | G(B.Com)
LCC-1(2) 5th | G (BA) All Sub
10am-12pm | DSE 5.1 (Module I1) 5th | H(B.Com) All Sub
15-03-2021 | Monday
10am-1pm SECA 3rd | H+G All Sub




2pm-5pm CC3.2Ch 3rd | H(B.Com)
SECA 5th H+G All Sub
10am-12pm | CcC3/GE3 3rd | G Physics, Zoology
10am-1pm CC3/GE3 3rd | G Education
16-03-2021 | Tuesday DSE5.2 5th | H+G(B.Com)
2pm-4pm CC3/GE3 3rd | G ENVS
2pm-5pm CC3/GE3 3rd G Mathematics, History
10am- .
12n00n CC3/GE3 3rd | G Chemistry
2pm-3pm GE1.1Chg(Module-I) 1st H+G(B.Com)
17-03-2021 | Wednesday | 5, 40m CC3/GE3 3rd | G Botany
2pm-5pm CC3/GE3 3rd | G Economics
4pm-5pm GE1.1Chg(Module-ll) | 1st | H+G(B.Com)
10am-1pm CC3/GE3 3rd | G Pol. Sc.
18-03-2021 | Thursday 2pm-4pm CC1.1Chg 1st H+G(B.Com)
2pm-5pm CC3/GE3 3rd | G Philosophy, Journalism
10am-12pm | CC3/GE3 3rd | G Physiology
10am-1pm CC3/GE3 3rd | G English
19-03-2021 | Friday
2pm-4pm CC1.2Chg 1st H+G(B.Com)
2pm-5pm CC3/GE3 3rd | G Bengali
10am-12pm All Sub (With Practical)
cc1 st | H All Sub (Without
10am-1pm .
20-03-2021 | Saturday Practical)
CC1.1Ch 1st H(B.Com)
2pm-5pm
CCil.1Cg 1st G(B.Com)
10am-12pm All Sub (With Practical)
21-03-2021 | Sunday cc2 1st H All Sub (Without
10am-1pm .

Practical)
10am-12pm Physics, Zoology
10am-1pm Education

22-03-2021 | Monday CC1/GE1 1st G
2pm-4pm ENVS
2pm-5pm Mathematics, History
10am-12pm Chemistry
23-03-2021 | Tuesday 2pm-4pm CC1/GE1 1st G Botany
2pm-5pm Economics




10am-1pm Pol. Sc.
24-03-2021 | Wednesday | 2pm-5pm CC1/GE1 1st | G
Philosophy, Journalism
10am-12pm Physiology
25-03-2021 | Thursday 10am-1pm CC1/GE1 st | G English
2pm-5pm Bengali
26-03-2021 | Friday 10am-12pm | AECC-1 1st | H+G(B.A/B.Sc./B.Com) | All sub




